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WESTAFORM FLEXIBLE DUCT
SILENCER-VF/AL

Description

Areas of use

Flexible silencer with excellent sound
damping properties.

Silencer for car and boat heaters,
vacuum pumps, COMpressors,
industrial vacuum cleaners.

Material

Properties
Dimensions

Dimensions table

Size
50/100
55/100
60/100
65/120
70/120
75/120
80/120
100/150

® svanska
wesktaflex

A L1

50 455
55 455
60 455
65 455
70 455
75 455
80 455
100 455

L2

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

SILENCER
VF/AL

Inner pipe: Perforated aluminium tube
Inner covering: Fibre cloth insulation:
VIM tested glass wool

Outer pipe: Aluminium

End piece: Aluminium

Light and flexible.
See table below.
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